
APRIL 2024 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY   

03.04.24 Wednesday Commencement of the new Academic Session (2024- 25) (Half Day)   

04.04.24 Thursday Welcome Party for Tiny-Tots (Nur-UKG) 

06.04.24 Saturday Hand Wash Activity (I – V) 

10.04.24 Wednesday Inter House Carrom Competition (III – X) 

11.04.24 Thursday Eid – ul – Fitr (Holiday) 

17.04.24 Wednesday Ram Navami (Holiday) 

19.04.24 Friday PTM (Nur – UKG) 

20.04.24 Saturday PTM (I – X) 

22.04.24 Monday World Earth Day (Special Assembly) (I – X)   Poster Making Competition (VI –X) 

23.04.24 Tuesday English Language Day (Special Assembly)   Inter House Calligraphy Competition (I-V)   Inter House Debate Competition (VI-X)   Colours Day (Nur- UKG) 

MAY 2024 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY   

01.05.24 Wednesday Labour’s Day Celebration (Special Assembly)   Honoring Supporting Staff 

08.05.24 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony 



09.05.24 Thursday Table Manners Activity (Nur- UKG) 

10.05.24 Friday Mother’s Day Celebration (Special Assembly)   Card Making Competition (Nur – X) 

17.05.24 Friday Library Visit (Nur – UKG)   Hindi Story Telling Competition (I – V) 

18.05.24 Saturday Hindi Grammar Quiz Competition (VI – X) 

25.05.24 Saturday Summer Vacation Begins (Nur-VIII) 

01.06.24 Saturday Summer Vacation Begins (IX — X) 

JULY 2024 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY   

01.07.24 Monday School Reopens After Summer Break 

05.07.24 Friday 
Inter Class Role Play Competition (I – V)   Inter House English Recitation Competition (VI – VII)   Inter House Poem Composition 

Competition (VIII – X) 

06.07.24 Saturday   
Van Mahotsav Celebration (Special Assembly) (Nur-X)   Planter Making Competition (IV – V)   Inter Class Clay Modeling 

Competition (I-III)   

08.07.24      To 

15.07.24 

Monday      To 

Monday 
I Evaluation Test (Nur – UKG)   I Periodic Test (I-X) (Tentative Dates) 

17.07.24 Wednesday Muharram (Holiday) 

18.07.24 Thursday Fruit & Vegetable Day (Nur – UKG) 

24.07.24 Wednesday Inter House Science Quiz Competition (VIII – X)   



26.07.24 Friday PTM (Nur- UKG) 

27.07.24   Saturday   PTM (I – X) 

31.07.24 Wednesday Toy Party Activity (Nur – UKG) 

AUGUST 2024 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY   

03.08.24 Saturday Inter House Basketball Competition. (III-V) 

05.08.24 Monday Patriotic Song Activity (Nur — UKG)   Inter Class Patriotic Solo Dance Competition (I-V) 

07.08.24 Wednesday Inter House Patriotic Group Song Competition (VI-X) 

09.08.24 Friday Inter Class Canvas Painting Competition (VI — X) 

13.08.24 Tuesday Flag Making Activity (Nur- UKG) 

14.08.24 Wednesday Independence Day Celebration (Nur –X) 

15.08.24 Thursday Flag Hoisting 

17.08.24 Saturday Rakhi Making Competition (Nur – V) 

19.08.24 Monday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

20.08.24 Tuesday Rainy Day Activity (Nur – UKG) (Tentative Date) 

21.08.24 Wednesday Inter House Basketball Competition (VI – X) 



23.08.24 Friday Janamashtami Celebration (Nur- UKG) 

26.08.24 Monday Janamashtami (Holiday) 

29.08.24 Thursday National Sports Day (Special Assembly) (I – X)   

30.08.24 Friday Inter House Cricket Competition (VI – VIII) 

31.08.24 Saturday Inter House Cricket Competition (IX – X) 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

04.09.24 Wednesday Inter House Chess Competition (VI-X) 

05.09.24 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration (Nur-X) 

07.09.24 Saturday St. Mary’s Day Celebration (Special Assembly) 

16.09.24      To 27.09.24 Monday     To Friday Mid Term Exam (I- X) (Tentative Dates)   II Evaluation Test (Nur-UKG) 

25.09.24 Wednesday Hindi Week   Inter House Kavi Goshti Competition (Hindi) (VI- X) 

26.09.24 Thursday Inter Class Hindi Recitation Competition (I – V) 

27.09.24 Friday   St. Mary’s Cricket Tournament (Boys)   Rhymes Day (Nur – UKG) 

30.09.24 Monday   World Translation Day (Special Assembly)   Inter Class Essay Writing Competition (VI-X)   Inter Class Spell Bee Competition (I – V) 

OCTOBER 2024 



DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01.10.24 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration (Special Assembly) (Nur-X) 

02.10.24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

04.10.24 Friday PTM (Nur – UKG) 

05.10.24 Saturday PTM (I – X) 

09.10.24 Wednesday St. Mary’s Football Tournament (Boys) 

10.10.24 Thursday Hindi Essay Writing Competition(V-VIII) Short Story Writing Competition (Hindi) (IX-X) 

11.10.24 Friday Dussehra Celebration (Nur – UKG) 

16.10.24 Wednesday 
World Food Day (Special Assembly)   Healthy Tiffin Competition (Nur — V)   Inter House Sandwich Making Competition (VI — 

X) 

17.10.24 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Birthday (Holiday) 

19.10.24 Saturday St. Mary’s Basketball Tournament (Girls) 

23.10.24 Wednesday Reading Activity (I- II)   Inter Class Elocution Competition. (III – V)   Inter House Extempore Competition (VI-X) 

28.10.24 Monday Anti-Cracker Rally   Candle and Diya Decoration Competition (Nur — V)   Inter House Rangoli Competition (VI — X) 

29.10.24       To 

02.11.24 

Tuesday       To 

Saturday 
Diwali Break Bhai Dooj Govardhan Puja 

NOVEMBER 2024 



DATE DAY ACTIVITY   

04.11.24  Monday Punjabi Week 

06.11.24 Wednesday Annual Art Competition (I-X) 

07.11.24 Thursday Shapes Day Activity (Nur – UKG) 

08.11.24 Friday World Science Day   Inter Class Demonstration Activity (III – V) 

12.11.24 Tuesday Show & Tell Competition (Nur – UKG)   

13.11.24 Wednesday Annual Classical Dance Competition (Nur – UKG)   Guru Nanak Dev Ji Birthday Celebration (Special Assembly) 

14.11.24 Thursday Children’s Day Celebration (Nur – X) 

15.11.24 Friday Guru Nanak Dev Ji Birthday (Holiday) 

20.11.24   Wednesday Job Mar Philoxenos Memorial Inter School Singing Competition 

30.11.24 Saturday Annual Day 

DECEMBER 2024 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY   

4.12.24 Wednesday World AIDS Day (Special Assembly)   Awareness Session (VI – X) 

09.12.24      To 16.12.24 Monday         To Monday III Evaluation Test (Nur – UKG) II Periodic Test (I – IX) (Tentative Dates) I Pre Board Exam (Class – X) (Tentative dates) 

20.12.24 Friday PTM (Nur – UKG) 



21.12.24 Saturday PTM (I – IX) 

23.12.24 Monday Christmas Celebration (Nur-X) 

24.12.24       To 04.01.25 Tuesday      To Saturday Winter Break 

JANUARY 2025 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

13.01.25     To 27.01.25 Monday    To Monday  II Pre-Board (Class-X) (Tentative dates) 

25.01.25 Saturday Republic Day Celebration (Nur-X)   Inter House March Past Competition (VI — VIII) 

26.01.25 Sunday Flag Hoisting 

28.01.25 Tuesday Inter Class Story Telling Competition (Nur – V)   Inter House Semantics Wizard Competition (VI – IX) 

FEBRUARY 2025 

DATE DAY           ACTIVITY   

01.02.25 Saturday Farewell (Class X) 

03.02.25 Monday Basant Panchami Activity (Nur – UKG) 

05.02.25 Wednesday Yoga Activity (VI – IX) 

14.02.25 Friday PTM (Nur- UKG) 

15.02.25 Saturday PTM (I –IX) 



17.02.25 Monday Nature Walk (Nur – UKG)   

22.02.25   Saturday   Kindergarten Graduation Ceremony   

MARCH 2025 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY   

06.03.25     To 19.03.25 Thursday    To Wednesday Annual Examination (I – IX)  (Tentative dates) Final Evaluation Test (Nur-UKG) 

26.03.25   Wednesday   Result Declaration (Nur – IX) 

Note: 2025 (Jan, Feb & March) Holidays will be declared later 

Beside this planner, some more activities as per the instructions of UT (Chandigarh) and 

CBSE will be held. 

School tour tentative date will be sent in September or October. 

 


